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Company Name Permit Number Permit Expiration 
Date 

Contact Name Contact Email Contact Phone 
Number 

ACI Group ESPER0004042 3/8/2026 Janna Paulson jpaulson@aci-group.net (512) 347-9000 

Bell, Leslie TE59909D-0 6/30/2025 Leslie Bell bellember@yahoo.com (512) 673-2666 

Blair Wildlife 
Consulting 

TE841353-0 8/31/2024 Jenny Blair jenny@blairwildlife.com (512) 415-9772 

Cambrian 
Environmental 

ESPER0005108 3/18/2026 Kemble White, 
Ph.D. 

kwhite@cambrianenvironmental.com (512) 663-0156 

Collins, Valerie 
(Pape-Dawson 
Engineers) 

ES205717 2/14/2029 Valerie Collins vcollins@pape-dawson.com (210) 375-9000 

Francke, 
Christopher 

ES72321B 3/07/2028 Christopher 
Franke 

cefrancke@yahoo.com (512) 567-7853 

Horizon 
Environmental 
Services, Inc. 

ESPER0004032 4/29/2029 James Killian jkillian@horizon-esi.com (512) 934-0358 

Stantec TE168185-6 7/24/2025 Brian Cowan Brian.cowan@stantec.com (737) 587-5822 

SWCA TE800611-1 8/30/2024 Chris Collins ccollins@swca.com (210) 854-2245 

TTL, Inc. ES19907C 10/27/2027 Amanda Miller Amanda.miller33@gmail.com (865) 414-1823 

Zara 
Environmental 

ESPER0003024 10/01/2029 Krista McDermid krista@zaraenvironmental.com (512) 291-4555 

 


